COVENTRY
SCALE
GCOMPANY

o

"TE-C6" 6000 DIVISIONS SINGLE CELL STAINLESS STEEL PLATFORMS,
TE_C6_I NOX WITH ALUMINIUM LOAD CELL

Small and medium capacity electronic platforms,
having a precise and sturdy structure, are
particularly suitable for all types of industrial and
commercial applications in which it's necessary
.Y to work in environments with strict hygiene
requirements. 6000e legal for trade version.

The best solution
for advanced industrial

applications




I MAIN FEATURES

® Functions with a C6 6000e approved “single point” ALUMINIUM load cell according to OIML R60 standards with protection against dust
and water splashes according to 1P65 standards.

Structure with tubulars, mechanics, trinkets and loading surface in AISI304 satin finish stainless steel.

Fitted with adjustable STAINLESS steel feet with plastic resting surface and level.

Up to 15 Vdc power supply.

Shielded 3m cable with connectors, for connection to the indicator.

I OPTIONS FOR ATEX VERSION

® CCATEX: ATEX certificate for each load cell.

® DCATEXMECH: ATEX declaration for the PLATFORM (for the load cells ATEX declaration see CCATEX-1 code). Option to be offered only if
the platform is ordered without the indicator, if so, refer to the chosen weight indicator available certifications.

I SUPPORT BRACKETS AND COLUMNS

e Example of use with bracket, attached column or floor column.

e

I AVAILABLE UPON PRICE ESTIMATE

® Special sizes and capacities.
® Structure in AISI316 stainless steel.



I VERSIONS

Available versions

Codice
TSE3C6
TSE6C6
TSE12C6
TTE6C6
TTE12C6
TTE30C6
TQE30C6
TQE60C6

(*) Divisions obtainable only with the relative options, in combination with Dini Argeo weight indicator.

I xwxh
(mm)
230x330x93
230x330x93
230x330x93
330x330x93
330x330x93
330x330x93
400x400x115
400x400x115

Max
(kg)
3
6
12
6
12
30
30
60

@
0,5
1

2
1
2
5
5

10

L)
(@*
05

g o N = DN

2R (9)*

0,5/1
1/2

0,5/1
1/2
2/5
2/5

5/10

d HR
@~
0,1
0,2
0,5
0,2
0,5



COVENTRY SCALE COMPANY LTD

GCOVENTRY
SCGALE
OMPANY

UNIT 8, SPITFIRE CLOSE - CV5 6UR - COVENTRY
Tel. 0044-2476-593500

Fax. 044-2476-601239

E-mail info@coventryscale.co.uk

Web www.coventryscale.co.uk

All the specifications and images can be subject to variations and upgrades without prior notice.



