

# TE-C6\_I NOX

"TE-C6" 6000 DIVISIONS SINGLE CELL STAINLESS STEEL PLATFORMS, WITH ALUMINIUM LOAD CELL



Small and medium capacity electronic platforms, having a precise and sturdy structure, are particularly suitable for all types of industrial and commercial applications in which it's necessary to work in environments with strict hygiene requirements. 6000e legal for trade version.

#### **MAIN FEATURES**

- Functions with a C6 6000e approved "single point" ALUMINIUM load cell according to OIML R60 standards with protection against dust and water splashes according to IP65 standards.
- Structure with tubulars, mechanics, trinkets and loading surface in AISI304 satin finish stainless steel.
- Fitted with adjustable STAINLESS steel feet with plastic resting surface and level.
- Up to 15 Vdc power supply.
- Shielded 3m cable with connectors, for connection to the indicator.

#### **OPTIONS FOR ATEX VERSION**

- CCATEX: ATEX certificate for each load cell.
- DCATEXMECH: ATEX declaration for the PLATFORM (for the load cells ATEX declaration see CCATEX-1 code). Option to be offered only if the platform is ordered without the indicator, if so, refer to the chosen weight indicator available certifications.

#### SUPPORT BRACKETS AND COLUMNS

• Example of use with bracket, attached column or floor column.





### **AVAILABLE UPON PRICE ESTIMATE**

- Special sizes and capacities.
- Structure in AISI316 stainless steel.

## VERSIONS

Available versions						
	lxwxh	Max	d	M	M	d HR
Codice	(mm)	(kg)	(g)	(g)*	2R (g)*	(g)*
TSE3C6	230x330x93	3	0,5	0,5		0,1
TSE6C6	230x330x93	6	1	1	0,5/1	0,2
TSE12C6	230x330x93	12	2	2	1/2	0,5
TTE6C6	330x330x93	6	1	1	0,5/1	0,2
TTE12C6	330x330x93	12	2	2	1/2	0,5
TTE30C6	330x330x93	30	5	5	2/5	1
TQE30C6	400x400x115	30	5	5	2/5	1
TQE60C6	400x400x115	60	10	10	5/10	2

<sup>(\*)</sup> Divisions obtainable only with the relative options, in combination with Dini Argeo weight indicator.



COVENTRY SCALE COMPANY LTD
UNIT 8, SPITFIRE CLOSE - CV5 6UR - COVENTRY

Tel. 0044-2476-593500 Fax. 044-2476-601239

E-mail info@coventryscale.co.uk Web www.coventryscale.co.uk